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Nome
RABISCO
GALANTE WPS

DIAMANTE NEGRO

RISCADO
RISCO TORTO
TEXAS
CANAAN
PISTOLEIRO
CHARLES
ENFOCO
BALERION
ARADOIS
ARAUM
JUCA BALA
CALIBRADO
AMANHECER
KARIRI
AK 47 TF
DOM JUAN
MASCOTE

Anilha
amacap
eco sape sab
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
amacap
amacap
sape
sape
SAPE
sape
sape
sape

sape

Dono
PEZAO
LUIZ UCHOA
CLEYTON
MARCO PEZAO
MARCO PEZ&o
ANDRE
SIDNEY
FABINHO
BIL
EDMILSON
RENATO
LUCIANO
LUCIANO MAR
JULINHO
MEIRELLES
RUBINHO
LUCIANO
GILBERTO
SILVIO
ROBERTINHO

BICUDO 28/08/2022
ECO SAPE SABADO

Cidade
RIO
NITEROI
NIT
SAO GONGALO
SAO GONGALO
SG
NIT
SAO GONGALO
NIT
SG
MARICA
RJ
SAO GONGALO
NIT
NIT
NIT
SAO GONCALO
MARICA
NITEROI
NIT

10/15 min
0/85490
0/85020
0/75540
0/72742
0/72742
0/64935
0/63289
0/61782
0/61569
0/60754
0/60507
0/60322
0/60249
0/55873
0/52878
0/51538
0/44200
0/42738
0/41968
0/41195

Pontos
23
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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